Mast Pak Surgical Corporation is engaged in
Designing, Manufacturing and Distribution of 100%
pure quality Stainless Steel surgical instruments for all
department of surgery in Sialkot 51310, Pakistan
Mast Pak Surgical Corporation is a rare union of
highly skilled surgical craftsmen,guaranteed raw
material and modern technology that results in high
quality surgical instruments

CBS - 35 Box of Blades to �t Meyer Set.
Set consisting of the following instruments:
Qty Order Code Description
1 SHF-2.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHF-3.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHF-4.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHF-5.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHF-6.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHF-7.0 Holding Forceps
1 SHS-12 Bladeholder
1 HFN-913 Sterilization Box
Holding Forceps
SHF-0.5 Ø  0.5mm
SHF-1.0 Ø  1.0mm
SHF-1.5 Ø  1.5mm
SHF-2.0 Ø  2.0mm
SHF-2.5 Ø  2.5mm
SHF-3.0 Ø  3.0mm
SHF-3.5 Ø  3.5mm
SHF-4.0 Ø  4.0mm
SHF-5.0 Ø  5.0mm
SHF-6.0 Ø  6.0mm
SHF-7.0 Ø  7.0mm

HF5000-00
Set consisting of the following instruments:
Qty Order Code Description
1 E4026/5D Sterilising Container with double rack
1 EA7633-11 Stevens Tenotomy Scissors Curved 4½”
1 703 DE-12 Derf TC Needle Holder  4¾”
1 HF5118-50 Kleinert Kutz Bone Nibbler  5½”
1 HF5200-70 Alm S/R Retractor
HF
 3”
1 HF5701-10 Weitlaner S/R Retractor
HF
 2 x 3 Blunt 4¼”
1 HF5130-12 Micro Adson Forceps  1 x 2 Teeth
1 HF5035-12 Micro Adson Forceps  Non Toothed
1 HF5382-01 Bone Rasp Straight with Finger Ring
2 HF5055-01 Kleinert Kutz Skin Hooks
2 HF5402-10 Joseph Double Hooks  10mm
2 HF5251-01 Single Blunt Hook
2 HF5235-12 Saddle Hooks 12mm
2 HF5242-10 Mini Langenbeck Retractors
2 HF5252-03 Catspaw Retractors 3 - Prong
5 HF5270-28 Mini-Lambotte Osteotomes 2, 3, 4, 6 & 8mm
1 HF5432-10 Jansen Mini Bone Curette
2 HF5830-14 Mini Bone Levers
1 HF7602-18 Freer Dissector
1 HF5808-21 To�ee Hammer
Extended Hand Set includes the above plus the following instruments:
Qty Order Code Description
1 EA7643-13 Jameson-Werber Scissors Curved 5¼”
1 70-02-41 Bipolar Forceps 4”
1 37-01-35L Bipolar Lead - Banana Plug Fitting
1 HF5120-50 Bohler Bone Nibbler Curved
1 HF5161-50 Bohler Bone Cutter Angled
1 8-810 E-18 Muller-Claus Wire Cutters
1 8-818 E-18 Wire Twisters Muller-Claus
1 HF5679-11 Carroll Tendon Forceps
1 HF5254-15 Tendon Braiding Forceps Straight
1 HF5255-15 Tendon Braiding Forceps Curved
Mast Pak Extended Hand Set
HA5000-05
MICRO SURGERY
INSTRUMENTS